Aetna Classic
Aetna Classic
Aetna Traditional
Aetna Traditional
Aetna Standard
Aetna Standard
Aetna Core

Aetna Core

Aetna Saver

Aetna Saver
Group Health
Kaiser Permanente
New Waive Enrollments

Total Waive Enrollments

Current 2017 Enrollment
January 2018 Enrollment
Current 2017 Enrollment
January 2018 Enrollment
Current 2017 Enroliment
January 2018 Enrollment
Current 2017 Enrollment
January 2018 Enrollment
Current 2017 Enroliment
January 2018 Enroliment
Current 2017 Enrollment

January 2018 Enroliment

41

34

208

205

487

491

365

387

51

52

580

591

27

559

22

11




