Aetna Classic	Current 2017 Enrollment	41
Aetna Classic	January 2018 Enrollment	34 -7
Aetna Traditional	Current 2017 Enrollment	208
Aetna Traditional	January 2018 Enrollment	205 -3
Aetna Standard	Current 2017 Enrollment	487
Aetna Standard	January 2018 Enrollment	491 4
Aetna Core	Current 2017 Enrollment	365
Aetna Core	January 2018 Enrollment	387 22
Aetna Saver	Current 2017 Enrollment	51
Aetna Saver	January 2018 Enrollment	52 1
Group Health	Current 2017 Enrollment	580
Kaiser Permanente	January 2018 Enrollment	591 11
New Waive Enrollments		27
Total Waive Enrollments		559